TRINITY

COLLEGE LONDON

Fees for graded and certificate exams in music - DIGITAL

Japan (1 January 2024 to 31 December 2024)

Solo Initial and Grades

Initial

Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8

Certificates
Foundation Certificate
Intermediate Certificate

Advanced Certificate

Group Member Fee

Practical Written
(JPY) (JPY)

12,800.00

15,000.00 -
16,400.00 -
17,700.00 -
21,400.00 -
22,700.00 -
26,600.00 -
28,600.00 -
32,500.00 -

Solo / Group Duet
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