

Fees for graded and certificate exams in music - DIGITAL

Japan (1 January 2024 to 31 December 2024)

Solo Initial and Grades	Practical (JPY)	Written (JPY)	
Initial	12,800.00		
Grade 1	15,000.00	-	
Grade 2	16,400.00	-	
Grade 3	17,700.00	-	
Grade 4	21,400.00	-	
Grade 5	22,700.00	-	
Grade 6	26,600.00	-	
Grade 7	28,600.00	-	
Grade 8	32,500.00	-	
Certificates	Solo / Group	Duet	Choral
Foundation Certificate	-	-	-
Intermediate Certificate	-	-	-
Advanced Certificate	-	-	-
Group Member Fee	-		